
2026 Day Ramadhan
1447

Fajr 
(Suhoor End)

Fajr
(Iqama)

Zuhr
(Iqama)

Asr
(Iqama)

Maghrib/
Iftaar

Esha
(Iqama)

Feb 17 Tues 0 5:54 6:00 1:40 4:30 5:53 7:45

Feb 18 *Wed 1 5:53 6:00 1:40 4:30 5:54 7:45

Feb 19 *Thurs 2 5:51 6:00 1:40 4:30 5:55 7:45

Feb 20 Fri 3 5:50 6:00 1:40 4:30 5:56 7:45

Feb 21 Sat 4 5:48 6:00 1:40 4:30 5:58 7:45

Feb 22 Sun 5 5:47 6:00 1:40 4:30 5:59 7:45

Feb 23 Mon 6 5:45 6:00 1:40 4:30 6:00 7:45

Feb 24 Tues 7 5:44 6:00 1:40 4:30 6:02 7:45

Feb 25 *Wed 8 5:42 6:00 1:40 4:30 6:03 7:45

Feb 26 *Thurs 9 5:41 6:00 1:40 4:30 6:04 7:45

Feb 27 Fri 10 5:39 5:55 1:40 4:40 6:06 7:45

Feb 28 Sat 11 5:37 5:55 1:40 4:40 6:07 7:45

Mar 1 Sun 12 5:36 5:55 1:40 4:40 6:08 7:45

Mar 2 Mon 13 5:34 5:55 1:40 4:40 6:09 7:45

Mar 3 Tues 14 5:32 5:55 1:40 4:40 6:11 7:45

Mar 4 *Wed 15 5:31 5:55 1:40 4:40 6:12 7:45

Mar 5 *Thurs 16 5:29 5:55 1:40 4:40 6:13 7:45

Mar 6 Fri 17 5:27 5:55 1:40 4:40 6:15 7:45

*Mar 7 Sat 18 5:26 5:55 1:40 4:40 6:16 7:45

Mar 8 Sun 19 6:24 6:30 1:40 5:50 7:17 8:45

Mar 9 Mon 20 6:22 6:30 1:40 5:50 7:18 8:45

Mar 10 Tues 21 6:20 6:30 1:40 5:50 7:20 8:45

Mar 11 *Wed 22 6:19 6:30 1:40 5:50 7:21 8:45

Mar 12 *Thurs 23 6:17 6:30 1:40 5:50 7:22 8:45

Mar 13 Fri 24 6:15 6:30 1:40 5:50 7:23 8:45

Mar 14 Sat 25 6:13 6:30 1:40 5:50 7:25 8:45

Mar 15 Sun 26 6:11 6:20 1:40 5:50 7:26 8:45

Mar 16 Mon 27 6:09 6:20 1:40 5:50 7:27 8:45

Mar 17 Tues 28 6:08 6:20 1:40 5:50 7:28 8:45

Mar 18 Wed 29 6:06 6:20 1:40 5:50 7:29 8:45

Mar 19 Thurs 30 6:04 6:20 1:40 5:50 7:31 8:45

Mar 20 Fri 1st Shawwal                    Eid-ul-Fitr

Moonsighting : Beginning of Ramadhan and Eid-ul-Fitr are subject to Global Moonsighting
Donate/Sponsor our Iftaar program -  iftaar@pickeringmasjid.com

Hadiya for Huffaz - huffaz@pickeringmasjid.com
Sadaqa - sadaqa@pickeringmasjid.com

Zakat - zakat@pickeringmasjid.com
Fitra - fitra@pickeringmasjid.com

Stay Connected!

Join our Whatsapp group

DAILY PRAYERS
ITRUST COMMUNITY CENTRE

469 KINGSTON ROAD 
PICKERING, ON  - L1V 1A5

Fitra : 
$10 per person

Please Donate Generously

Tax  receipts will be provided

TARAWEEH PRAYERS
DUNBARTON HIGH SCHOOL

655 SHEPPARD AVE, 
PICKERING, ON - L1V 1G2

TARAWEEH PRAYERS
*WEDNESDAY AND THURSDAY ONLY

ST MARY CATHOLIC SECONDARY SCHOOL
Location : 1918 Whites Rd N, Pickering,

ON L1V 1R9

JUMUAH PRAYERS
KHEL BADMINTON CLUB

1095 KINGSTON RD UNIT 5A,
PICKERING, ON L1V 1T9

JUMUAH - 1:40PM

Pickering Masjid

Ramadhan 1447 AH - 2026Ramadhan 1447 AH - 2026Ramadhan 1447 AH - 2026
www.pickeringmasjid.com

WWW.ITRUSTCOMMUNITY.COM

COMMUNITY IFTAAR EVERY SATURDAY AT DUNBARTON HIGH SCHOOLCOMMUNITY IFTAAR EVERY SATURDAY AT DUNBARTON HIGH SCHOOLCOMMUNITY IFTAAR EVERY SATURDAY AT DUNBARTON HIGH SCHOOL

Khatam_ul_QuranKhatam_ul_QuranKhatam_ul_Quran

DST  Time Change

https://pickeringmasjid.com/donation
https://pickeringmasjid.com/
https://itrustcommunity.com/

